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SUMMER EATS!
2025 FREE MEALS SCHEDULE

YMCA Cape Cod is deeply committed to serving children and
families by creating a safe, nurturing environment where
every child can learn, grow, and thrive. Through programs
like Summer Eats, we ensure that kids and teens 18 and
under have access to free, nutritious meals during the
summer months when school meals aren't available, helping
to support healthy development and reduce food insecurity
across our community. **This institution is an equal
oppurtinty provider**

YMCA Cape CodFind a Meal Map 

projectbread.org ymcacapecod.org

Follow Our Instagram

@ymcacapecod_foodservice

To contact the program email mreilly@ymcacapecod.org

LOCATIONS
Aptucxet Museum 24 Aptucxet Rd, Bourne
A Baby Center 232 Main Street, Hyannis
Bourne Library 19 Sandwich Rd, Bourne
Canal Bluffs 100 Harmony Hill Rd, Bourne
Cape View Way 12 Cape View Way, Bourne
Centerville Library 585 Main St, Centerville
Christ Lutheran Church 485 Brick Kiln Rd, Falmouth
Cromwell Court 168 Barnstable Rd, Hyannis
Hyannis Youth & Community Center 141 Bassett Ln, Hyannis
LeClair Village 28 Cooper St, Mashpee
Mashpee Library 64 Steeple St, Mashpee
Melpet Farms 812 Rte. 134, South Dennis 
Terrapin Ridge 31 Terrapin Ridge, Sandwich
Village Green 767 Independence Dr, Hyannis
West Yarmouth Library 391 Rte. 28, West Yarmouth
Yarmouth Commons 881 Rte. 28, South Yarmouth

SUNDAY
HYCC12:15-2:00

SATURDAY
West Yarmouth Library
HYCC

11:30-2:00
12:15-2:00

POP UP SITE
Please join Little Milestones on

Saturday June 28th 12:00-2:00 for a
healthy summer meal! 

805 Teaticket Highway, Falmouth 

GRAB & GO
Please visit Christ Lutheran Church at

485 Brick Kiln Rd, Falmouth on
Wednesdays and Fridays to pick up
two grab-and-go meals per child.

FRIDAY
Aptucxet Museum
Christ Lutheran G&G*
Mashpee Library
Terrapin Ridge
Bourne Library
Cape View Way 
HYCC
Cromwell Court

11:00-12:00
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
12:00-1:00
12:00-1:30
12:15-2:00

12:00-3:30

THURSDAY
A Baby Center
Centerville Library
LeClair Village
Canal Bluffs
Yarmouth Commons
West Yarmouth Library
HYCC
Cromwell Court

11:00-12:00
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-1:00
11:30-1:30

11:30-2:00
12:15-2:00

12:30-3:30

WEDNESDAY
11:00-12:00
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
11:30-12:30
12:00-1:00
12:00-2:00
12:15-2:00

12:30-3:30

A Baby Center
Mashpee Library
Terrapin Ridge
Christ Lutheran G&G*
Bourne Library
Melpet Farms
HYCC
Cromwell Court

TUESDAY
A Baby Center
Village Green
West Yarmouth Library
HYCC
Cromwell Court

11:00-12:00
11:30-1:30

11:30-2:00
12:15-2:00

12:30-3:30

MONDAY
11:00-12:00
11:30-12:30
12:00-1:00
12:15-2:00

12:30-3:30

A Baby Center
Mashpee Library
Bourne Library
HYCC
Cromwell Court


