

SUMMEREATS! 2025 FREE MEALS SCHEDULE

MONDAY

11:00-12:00	A Baby Center
11:30-12:30	Mashpee Library
12:00-1:00	Bourne Library
12:15-2:00	HYCC
12:30-3:30	Cromwell Court

THURSDAY

11:00-12:00	A Baby Center
11:30-12:30	Centerville Library
11:30-12:30	LeClair Village
11:30-1:00	Canal Bluffs
11:30-1:30	Yarmouth Commons
11:30-2:00	West Yarmouth Librar
12:15-2:00	HYCC
12:30-3:30	Cromwell Court

SATURDAY

11:30-2:00 West Yarmouth Library 12:15-2:00 HYCC

LOCATIONS

Aptucxet Museum 24 Aptucxet Rd, Bourne **A Baby Center** 232 Main Street, Hyannis Bourne Library 19 Sandwich Rd, Bourne Canal Bluffs 100 Harmony Hill Rd, Bourne Cape View Way 12 Cape View Way, Bourne Centerville Library 585 Main St, Centerville Christ Lutheran Church 485 Brick Kiln Rd, Falmouth Cromwell Court 168 Barnstable Rd, Hyannis Hyannis Youth & Community Center 141 Bassett Ln, Hyannis LeClair Village 28 Cooper St, Mashpee Mashpee Library 64 Steeple St, Mashpee Melpet Farms 812 Rte. 134, South Dennis Terrapin Ridge 31 Terrapin Ridge, Sandwich Village Green 767 Independence Dr, Hyannis West Yarmouth Library 391 Rte. 28, West Yarmouth Yarmouth Commons 881 Rte. 28, South Yarmouth

TUESDAY 🍏

11:00-12:00	A Baby Center
11:30-1:30	Village Green
11:30-2:00	West Yarmouth Library
12:15-2:00	HYCC
12:30-3:30	Cromwell Court

FRIDAY 🌂

11:00-12:00	Aptucxet Museum
11:30-12:30	Christ Lutheran G&G*
11:30-12:30	Mashpee Library
11:30-12:30	Terrapin Ridge
12:00-1:00	Bourne Library
12:00-1:30	Cape View Way
12:15-2:00	HYCC
12:00-3:30	Cromwell Court

SUNDAY

12:15-2:00 HYCC

WEDNESDAY

11:00-12:00	A Baby Center
11:30-12:30	Mashpee Library
11:30-12:30	Terrapin Ridge
11:30-12:30	Christ Lutheran G&G*
12:00-1:00	Bourne Library
12:00-2:00	Melpet Farms
12:15-2:00	HYCC
12:30-3:30	Cromwell Court

GRAB & GO

Please visit Christ Lutheran Church at 485 Brick Kiln Rd, Falmouth on Wednesdays and Fridays to pick up two grab-and-go meals per child.

POP UP SITE

Please join Little Milestones on Saturday June 28th 12:00-2:00 for a healthy summer meal! 805 Teaticket Highway, Falmouth

SCHOOL'S OUT FUN IS ON



YMCA Cape Cod is deeply committed to serving children and families by creating a safe, nurturing environment where every child can learn, grow, and thrive. Through programs like Summer Eats, we ensure that kids and teens 18 and under have access to free, nutritious meals during the summer months when school meals aren't available, helping to support healthy development and reduce food insecurity across our community. **This institution is an equal oppurtinty provider**

Find a Meal Map Follow Our Instagram





YMCA Cape Cod



projectbread.org @ymcacapecod_foodservice ymcacapecod.org

To contact the program email mreilly@ymcacapecod.org

YMCA Cape Cod | 508-362-6500 | ymcacapecod.org